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September 6, 2013 

 

Name Company/Organization Phone E-mail 
Don Litchfield REPUBLIC SERVICES 510-262-7585 dlitchfield@republicservices.com 
Gerald W. Bernstein City College of San Francisco 415-550-4437 gbernste@ccsf.edu 
Thomas Jensen EFutures 415-377-0543 tjensen@efuturesgroup.com  
Samveg Saxena Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 510-269-7260 ssaxena@lbl.gov  
Michael Theroux JDMT, Inc 530-613-1712 mtheroux@jdmt.net 
Paul Stout CORNERSTONE Environmental Group, LLC 630-633-5822 paul.stout@cornerstoneeg.com  
Fred Silver CALSTART 626-744-5687 fsilver@calstart.org 
Sedale Turbovsky carbonBLU 916-543-5230 x4 sedale.turbovsky@carbonblu.com  
Maria Nickerson CORNERSTONE Environmental Group, LLC 630-633-5809 Maria.nickerson@cornerstoneeg.com 
John D. Clements Clean Air / Alternative Fuel / School Transportation 

Experience 
559-356-1334 johndclements56@gmail.com  

Eddy K. Choy HYDROGEN POWER CORP 408-781-3379 eddy.choy@hydrogenpowercorp.com  
Patrick Sullivan Sandia National Laboratories 925-294-3243 pmsulli@sandia.gov  
Shawn Garvey The Grant Farm 530-559-2791 shawn@thegrantfarm.com 
Rory Keogh Metis Design Corp 415-572-1843  
Kieran Mitchell Metis Design Corp 415-572-1843  
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